HER SHIN BEARING CO.,LTD.
No.138-32, Ren’ai St., Luzhou Dist., New Taipei City 247, Taiwan.TEL : +886-2-8282-9000  FAX : +886-2-8282-7993
PRODUCT NUMBER MAIN DIMENSIONS
Model / Slide Bush type Ball
circuits
dr
mm

L ±0.3
mm
D1
mm
H
mm
dl × d2 × h
mm
LMF6UU LMK6UU LMH6UU 4 6
0
-9
12 0
-11
19 28 5 3.5 × 6 × 3.1
LMF8UU LMK8UU LMH8UU 4 8 15 24 32 5 3.5 × 6 × 3.1
LMF10UU LMK10UU LMH10UU 4 10 19
0
-13
29 40 6 4.5 × 7.5 × 4.1
LMF12UU LMK12UU LMH12UU 4 12 21 30 42 6 4.5 × 7.5 × 4.1
LMF13UU LMK13UU LMH13UU 4 13 23 32 43 6 4.5 × 7.5 × 4.1
LMF16UU LMK16UU LMH16UU 5 16 28 37 48 6 4.5 × 7.5 × 4.1
LMF20UU LMK20UU LMH20UU 5 20
0
-10
32
0
-16
42 54 8 5.5 × 9 × 5.1
LMF25UU LMK25UU LMH25UU 6 25 40 59 62 8 5.5 × 9 × 5.1
LMF30UU LMK30UU LMH30UU 6 30 45 64 74 10 6.6 × 11 × 6.1
LMF35UU LMK35UU - 6 35
0
-12
52
0
-19
70 82 10 6.6 × 11 × 6.1
LMF40UU LMK40UU - 6 40 60 80 96 13 9 × 14 × 8.1
LMF50UU LMK50UU - 6 50 80 100 116 13 9 × 14 × 8.1
LMF60UU LMK60UU - 6 60 0
-15 90 0
-22 110 134 18 11 × 17 × 11.1
H
h

µm
L ±0.3
mm
D1
mm
H
mm
dl × d2 × h
mm
LMF6LUU LMK6LUU LMH6LUU 4 6
0-10
12 0
-13
35 28 5 3.5 × 6 × 3.1
LMF8LUU LMK8LUU LMH8LUU 4 8 15 45 32 5 3.5 × 6 × 3.1
LMF10LUU LMK10LUU LMH10LUU 4 10 19
0
-16
55 40 6 4.5 × 7.5 × 4.1
LMF12LUU LMK12LUU LMH12LUU 4 12 21 57 42 6 4.5 × 7.5 × 4.1
LMF13LUU LMK13LUU LMH13LUU 4 13 23 61 43 6 4.5 × 7.5 × 4.1
LMF16LUU LMK16LUU LMH16LUU 5 16 28 70 48 6 4.5 × 7.5 × 4.1
LMF20LUU LMK20LUU LMH20LUU 5 20
0
-12
32
0
-19
80 54 8 5.5 × 9 × 5.1
LMF25LUU LMK25LUU LMH25LUU 6 25 40 112 62 8 5.5 × 9 × 5.1
LMF30LUU LMK30LUU LMH30LUU 6 30 45 123 74 10 6.6 × 11 × 6.1
LMF35LUU LMK35LUU - 6 35
0
-15
52
0
-22
135 82 10 6.6 × 11 × 6.1
LMF40LUU LMK40LUU - 6 40 60 151 96 13 9 × 14 × 8.1
LMF50LUU LMK50LUU - 6 50 80 192 116 13 9 × 14 × 8.1
LMF60LUU LMK60LUU - 6 60 0
-20 90 0
-25 209 134 18 11 × 17 × 11.1
H
h

D1 × d2 × h
mm
C
N
Co
N
LMHP6UU 4 6
0
-9
12 0
-13
19 5 28 18 5 20 - 3.5 × 6 × 3.1
12
206 265 21
LMHP8UU 4 8 15 24 5 32 21 5 24 - 3.5 × 6 × 3.1 274 392 33
LMHP10UU 4 10 19
0
-16
29 6 40 25 6 29 - 4.5 × 7.5 × 4.1 372 549 64
LMHP12UU 4 12 21 30 6 42 27 6 32 - 4.5 × 7.5 × 4.1 510 784 68
LMHP13UU 4 13 23 32 6 43 29 6 33 - 4.5 × 7.5 × 4.1 510 784 81
LMHP16UU 5 16 28 37 6 48 34 6 31 22 4.5 × 7.5 × 4.1 774 1180 112
LMHP20UU 5 20
0
-10
32
0
-19
42 8 54 38 8 36 24 5.5 × 9 × 5.1
15
882 1370 167
LMHP25UU 6 25 40 59 8 62 46 8 40 32 5.5 × 9 × 5.1 980 1570 325
LMHP30UU 6 30 45 64 10 74 51 10 49 35 6.6 × 11 × 6.1 1570 2740 388
H
h
DD
1

mm
dl × d2 × h
mm C
N
Co
N
LMHP6LUU 4 6
0
-10
12 0
-13
35 5 28 18 5 20 - 3.5 × 6 × 3.1
15
323 529 28
LMHP8LUU 4 8 15 45 5 32 21 5 24 - 3.5 × 6 × 3.1 431 784 47
LMHP10LUU 4 10 19
0
-16
55 6 40 25 6 29 - 4.5 × 7.5 × 4.1 588 1100 90
LMHP12LUU 4 12 21 58 6 42 27 6 32 - 4.5 × 7.5 × 4.1 813 1570 102
LMHP13LUU 4 13 23 61 6 43 29 6 33 - 4.5 × 7.5 × 4.1 813 1570 123
LMHP16LUU 5 16 28 70 6 48 34 6 31 22 4.5 × 7.5 × 4.1 1230 2350 182
LMHP20LUU 5 20
0
-12
32
0
-19
80 8 54 38 8 36 24 5.5 × 9 × 5.1
20
1400 2740 247
LMHP25LUU 6 25 40 112 8 62 46 8 40 32 5.5 × 9 × 5.1 1560 3140 525
LMHP30LUU 6 30 45 123 10 74 51 10 49 35 6.6 × 11 × 6.1 2490 5490 645
H
h
DD
1